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NORTH EASTERN INDIA AYURVEDA RESEARCH INSTITUTE
BARSOJAI, GUWAHATI-28

F.NO. 4-11/2016-17/NELVRI/Ghy./Pur./ Dale:  /04/02016
Jiai tt/To,
fElticii /Sub: ygldi~iicll vSTZT <£t cTfcTcff tfe fcHJ d)17910of ife 3tl/ Quotation for Lab. Investigation item -
Reg.
gtftfcsrar ~rz~itor  fere u-iruisncTr baet ST fisytffj aciscr 3cjhr& Sttt (

m[St"OllcifJun loKicH 3&7 QIfS dj 3I1€T 3tt<fiRiri O Jflt tsSealed quotalions arc invited for Lab, Investigation items )as
per list endosed( for the Institute with the following terms and conditions-

1 iciLpji™ tjj dji.ij y~jl<Jdi8ncii ct~dcit t61 3ligfrf & 91®? cPT 3ccRa fzfesn oitoit aif&tii
SIEfIfWTlItfl# CDIMylol f?;olictj 25.04.2016 <FT 15.00 efoT rfITJ itiH itlxti uiihi(>Jl}/..The word quotation for
supply of Laboratory items should he mentioned on lop of the sealed envelope. Quotation frill be received by
the undersigned up to 15.00 hrs on dated 21.04,2016.

i. oirftfc&]j fSnsm”oi atiSyr b i5(tisE) dr aftcrca”risr irjcjaff <© trfrf' “hp aft? aqilcu
Qpln cucl tp3t Kt<™ Smoll elixirl 3ft? ailQd3T clcD.? c13hr3flr <€ ciii<>1ll/ The item should be supplied
to ihe Institute within a 21(Fifteen) Days from die date of issue ofthe execution order and item would be
delivered at the own cost and risk of the firm on the above mentioned address.

3 IV (D]} ftft uru 3IvKflcprfiTTd fatii oniit!, cjfc; ailc!9IST 3nt|JSb 3toj*float cDJtrt cfc 315
5i'd/ falolcSW SIOldrir sfi- CIRtr ulirii (j|/ The contract may be rejected at any time if the

brand/specification/quality approved at the time of acceptance o f the quotation is found defective later on at the

supply slaye.
4. 3[tiB3fDtir3rl 3RT3T 5dtmi7 TfttcTP 3IST a[f™ fejMTASHIISITSF? fitoTT rj5~ nrRW tJHIP
fift M1 iJTSff toi aurcflcpu UA 3TfeHSITAIT 3TINV5 A rfltsticl  Joicxji [oiultii 3[[MT cTtNTI/

The undersigned shall not be bound Loaccept the lowest rates and shall have the right to rejcct any or all die
quotations without assigning any reason and his decision in the matter shall be Final.

5. f&TT53?TTQr7~5 UIH cpi?9lor 3ft? IctUPlib nrcplcl 315dtyrT7 cpj HIT Quotation received
without signature and sealed cover shall be rejected forthwith.

6. aisiiff "ncnR 'm zpijotoi WX aft? tfrerm ri ufrkif aftet”~stci ifc ?ner nwjTT rtfjt/

Copies of Assam Govt. Sales Tax certificate and Pan Card will also be submitted along with the quotation.

ftiatjkj/ Yours faithfully
iiriadTtlS/ Enclosure: ~t~flufi/As Above,

@it ft. fD.
IreCiLF
V. .UItoc CA/A r~t HATUSHG.0J .
BfIM i aW gfrrflK K flratam



List of Lab. Investigation items

SI. No. Name ofthe items
oh BtoodUrea Kit
02. Creatinine Kit
03. Total Protein
04. Albumin
05 Uric Acid kit
06. Cholestrol kit
07. Triglyceride kit
08. Bilirubin kit
09 SGOT Kit
10 SGPT Kit
11. Aik Phosphate
12 R A factor Kit
13. Leishman Stain Solution
14, Rectified Sprit
15. Cotton Roll
16 llydrochlolric acid N/10
17. Sodium Citrate (0.9%)
18 Accucheck Strips
19. lodine Solution
20. Malaria Kit
21, Blood Lansat
22, Syring 2ml
23, Syring 5 ml
23, Bendict Solution
24, ASO titer

25. CRP
26. Surgical Gloves
217. HDL (C)

28 Distileed Water

29. W.B.C. Dulting

30. Sodium Citrate 3.8% (Vial)

3L Glucose Kit

32. Test Tube 3~

33, ESR Tube

34 Glas Slide

35, Micro tips 1000 & 200

36. E.D.T.A. Solution 5%

37. ' Glacial AceLic acid

38. Sulphur powder

39, Barium Chloride 10% W/V sloution
40, Urine strip for Glucose and Protein
41. Thermal Paper Roll size 57mm X 17 meter



43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51
52.
53,
54,
55.
56.
57,
58.
59.
60,
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68,
69.
70

Microscope Cover glass 18mm & 22 mm
Mathanol (Aceton free)
Paraffin Liquid

Giemsa’s Staning solution
Micro Pipette

Test Tube Brush

Rabber Bulb

Dispensing water bottle
Pastuer Pipette

Haemometer

Haemoglobin Tube
Accu-Check (Glucometer)
EDTA Vacutainer vial

Clot : Vacutainer Vial

Circular band - aid
Haemoglobin Kit (Drabkin’s Reagent)
Typhoid Kit

ABO Blood Group Kit
Eosinophil Counting fluid
Platelet Counting fluid
Electronic Loudstar Timer
Tamiquet

Urine Container

Tissue Paper

Filter Paper

ASO Kit (Turbidometry)

R.A, Factor Kit (Turbidometry)
C.R.P.nLKit (Turbidometry)
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